
 Stage:   2 KEMER - KALKAN 09/10/2023

Quick Classification

Average:Kms:  166.500 39.346 Km/h Tour Average: 43.269 Km/h

Stage

PHILIPSEN, Jasper 11  1 APD 4:13:54

BOL, Cees Bastiaan 31  2 AST m.t.

COLNAGHI, Luca 51  3 GBF +01

ANGULO SAMPEDRO, Antonio 72  4 BBH +01

ALLENO, Clement 71  5 BBH +01

MALUCELLI, Matteo 93  6 BWB +01

VIVIANI, Attilio 86  7 COR +01

MOSCHETTI, Matteo 46  8 Q36 +01

LONARDI, Giovanni 62  9 EOK +01

PERON, Andrea105 10 TNN +01

LANGELLOTTI, Victor 76 11 BBH +04

BARAN, Simon207 12 BAI +04

VAN ROOY, Kenneth 97 13 BWB +04

VANDENBULCKE, Alex166 14 TIS +04

WALLS, Matthew Thomas 26 15 BOH +04

Stage Teams

BURGOS - BH  1 BBH 12:41:48

ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM  2 AST 02

BINGOAL WB  3 BWB 03

CORRATEC  SELLE ITALIA  4 COR 03

EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAM  5 EOK 03

Points Classification MOSSO

PHILIPSEN, Jasper 11  1 APD 30

COLNAGHI, Luca 51  2 GBF 25

MALUCELLI, Matteo 93  3 BWB 21

ALLENO, Clement 71  4 BBH 16

MOSCHETTI, Matteo 46  5 Q36 15

Mountains Classification TURKISH AIRLINES

TEUGELS, Lennert 95  1 BWB 5

KONRAD, Patrick 22  2 BOH 3

SOWINSKI, Artur155  3 VOS 3

NOLDE, Tobias225  4 PUS 2

APARICIO MUÑOZ, Mario 73  5 BBH 2

General Classification SPORTOTO

PHILIPSEN, Jasper 11  1 APD 6:58:05

BOL, Cees Bastiaan 31  2 AST +14

COLNAGHI, Luca 51  3 GBF +17

DUPONT, Timothy163  4 TIS +20

MALUCELLI, Matteo 93  5 BWB +21

ALLENO, Clement 71  6 BBH +21

MOSCHETTI, Matteo 46  7 Q36 +21

VIVIANI, Attilio 86  8 COR +21

ANGULO SAMPEDRO, Antonio 72  9 BBH +21

LONARDI, Giovanni 62 10 EOK +21

PERON, Andrea105 11 TNN +21

TEUGELS, Lennert 95 12 BWB +23

OYOLA OYOLA, Robigzon Leandr114 13 MED +23

WALLS, Matthew Thomas 26 14 BOH +24

BOUVIER, Leo201 15 BAI +24

General Teams

BURGOS - BH  1 BBH 20:55:21

ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM  2 AST 02

BINGOAL WB  3 BWB 03

CORRATEC  SELLE ITALIA  4 COR 03

EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAM  5 EOK 03

Treasures of Türkiye Sprint Pr SHIMANO

MOL, Wesley204  1 BAI 5

BRAM, Dissel237  2 NED 5

TEUGELS, Lennert 95  3 BWB 3

NOLDE, Tobias225  4 PUS 3

AMELLA, Matteo 87  5 COR 1



  2 KEMER - KALKAN Average: Km/h39,346Kms.  166,500

STAGE CLASSIFICATION

 Stage: 09/10/2023

RiderBib TeamRan. TimeNat.
CoureurDos. EquipeRa. TempNat.

Bon.
Bon.

PHILIPSEN, Jasper 4:13:54 111 APDBEL 10"
BOL, Cees Bastiaan m.t. 312 ASTNED 6"
COLNAGHI, Luca +01 513 GBFBEL 4"
ANGULO SAMPEDRO, Antonio +01 724 BBHESP
ALLENO, Clement +01 715 BBHFRA
MALUCELLI, Matteo +01 936 BWBITA
VIVIANI, Attilio +01 867 CORITA
MOSCHETTI, Matteo +01 468 Q36ITA
LONARDI, Giovanni +01 629 EOKITA
PERON, Andrea +0110510 TNNITA
LANGELLOTTI, Victor +04 7611 BBHMOC
BARAN, Simon +0420712 BAIFRA
VAN ROOY, Kenneth +04 9713 BWBBEL
VANDENBULCKE, Alex +0416614 TISBEL
WALLS, Matthew Thomas +04 2615 BOHGBR
LIPOWITZ, Florian +04 2316 BOHGER
BOUVIER, Leo +0420117 BAIFRA
BLOUWE, Louis +04 9118 BWBBEL
OYOLA OYOLA, Robigzon Leandr +0411419 MEDCOL
MARTIN GUTIERREZ, Alex +04 6420 EOKESP
DENZ, Nico +04 2121 BOHGER
GUERIN, Alexis +04 9222 BWBFRA
ZWIEHOFF, Ben +04 2723 BOHGER
TEJADA CANACUE, Harold Alfonso +04 3624 ASTCOL
HAGEN, Carl Fredrik +04 4425 Q36NOR
VAN EMPEL, Etien +04 8526 CORNED
STEDMAN, Maximilian +0412727 BGSGBR
VINE, Jay Tristan +04  728 UAEAUS
BALLABIO, Giacomo +0418129 GLCITA
DARBELLAY, Valentin +04 8230 CORSUI
LUTSENKO, Alexey +04 3431 ASTKAZ
OKAMIKA, Ander +04 7732 BBHESP
PALZER, Anton +04 2533 BOHGER
MURIAS, Jakub +0415734 VOSPOL
VAN DER BEKEN, Aaron +04 9635 BWBBEL
TERCERO LOPEZ, Fernando +04 6736 EOKESP
FRANCO GONZALEZ, Alejandro +04 7537 BBHESP
MARCHAND, Gianni +0416438 TISBEL
ROJAS NAVANJO, Vicente +04 5639 GBFCHI
KONYCHEV, Alexander +04 8340 CORITA
MATTHEIS, Oliver +0420241 BAIGER
BADILATTI, Matteo +04 4242 Q36SUI
ISHIHARA, Yuki +0421343 SMNJPN
JAMAICA MEJIA, Javier Ernesto +0411244 MEDCOL
REYES ORTEGA, Yeison Sebastia +0411645 MEDCOL
MARTINELLI, Alessio +04 5246 GBFITA
PETER, Jannis +0422647 PUSGER
TEUGELS, Lennert +04 9548 BWBBEL
APPEL, Stijn +0413149 ABCNED
CADENA MARTINEZ, Edgar David +04 5550 GBFMEX
KONRAD, Patrick +04 2251 BOHAUT
NOVÁK, Pavel +04 4752 Q36CZE
PIETROBON, Andrea +04 6653 EOKITA
DUPONT, Timothy +0416354 TISBEL
SCHIFFER, Anton +0420555 BAIGER
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Sinuhe +04 7456 BBHESP
SANTAROMITA VILLA, Alessandro +04 5757 GBFITA
FISHER-BLACK, Finn +04  158 UAENZL

RiderBib TeamRan. TimeNat.
CoureurDos. EquipeRa. TempNat.

Bon.
Bon.

ABAY, Burak +0417159 KBBTUR
BANGERT, Nick +0422160 PUSGER
SCHUCH, Mike +0413561 ABCNED
BERHANE, Natnael +0412162 BGSERI
DEPE, Serdar Anil +0414263 STCTUR
DEMEYERE, Torsten +0416264 TISBEL
APARICIO MUÑOZ, Mario +04 7365 BBHESP
CHRISTEN, Fabio +04 4366 Q36SUI
PELLIZZARI, Giulio +04 5467 GBFITA
STÖCKLI, Jan +04 8468 CORSUI
NIERI, Alessio +04 5369 GBFITA
VAN ZANDEN, Otto +0413670 ABCNED
SALBY, Alexander +04 9471 BWBDEN
YEMANE, Dawit +0420672 BAIERI
SCHUNK, Conor +0419773 SDOUSA
STEDMAN, Travis +21 4174 Q36RSA
KAZAMA, Shoma +2121575 SMNJPN
GIBBONS, Ryan +23  276 UAERSA
MENGS, Petros +2312477 BGSERI
MONK, Cyrus +23 4578 Q36AUS
BULUT, Samet +2617379 KBBTUR
KOSTANSKI, Mateusz +2715380 VOSPOL
LÜHRS, Luis Joe +32 2481 BOHGER
RASENBERG, Martijn +3213482 ABCNED
NOLDE, Tobias +3222583 PUSGER
IRIBE, Shotaro +3221284 SMNJPN
GRIXA, Jarno +3222485 PUSGER
OCAMPO GIRALDO, Victor Alejandr +3511386 MEDCOL
BROZYNA, Piotr +3515187 VOSPOL
SINKELDAM, Ramon +39 1388 APDNED
GLIVAR, Gal +40  389 UAESLO
GRABIS, Mateusz +4015290 VOSPOL
HODEG CHAGUI, Alvaro Jose +40  591 UAECOL
MAESTRI, Mirco +43 6392 EOKITA
DAUGE, Lucas +4610193 TNNFRA
MEURISSE, Xandro +49 1794 APDBEL
PARASHCHAK, Yaroslav +5412595 BGSUKR
KOPECKÝ, Matyás +5410496 TNNCZE
DORENBOS, Yanne +5923297 NEDNED
HAVIK, Yoeri +5923198 NEDNED
RIDOLFO, Filippo +5910799 TNNITA
GALEANO SARMIENTO, Diego +59117100 MEDCOL
GAZZOLI, Michele +59 37101 ASTITA
BEVILACQUA, Simone +01:05 61102 EOKITA
POLI, Umberto +01:05106103 TNNITA
MARTIN ROMERO, David +01:07 65104 EOKESP
GATHEMANN, Albert +01:11223105 PUSGER
NOVAK, Domen +01:24  6106 UAESLO
MEISER, Philip +01:26203107 BAIGER
BUTA, Catalin +03:22192108 SDOROU
MULLER, Gabriel +03:22185109 GLCFRA
YIGIT, Tahir +03:26147110 STCTUR
RELAES, Jacob +03:26165111 TISBEL
ABMA, Elmar +03:26235112 NEDNED
HOPPEZAK, Vincent +03:26234113 NEDNED
TEKIN, Mustafa +03:57143114 STCTUR
AMELLA, Matteo +03:57 87115 CORITA
DE POORTER, Maxime +04:01161116 TISBEL



  2 KEMER - KALKAN Average: Km/h39,346Kms.  166,500

STAGE CLASSIFICATION

 Stage: 09/10/2023

RiderBib TeamRan. TimeNat.
CoureurDos. EquipeRa. TempNat.

Bon.
Bon.

SOWINSKI, Artur +04:01155117 VOSPOL
SYRITSA, Gleb +04:01 35118 AST
DIMA, Emil +04:21194119 SDOROU
SAMLI, Feritcan +05:13146120 STCTUR
KAYGISIZ, Zeki +06:09123121 BGSTUR
MOL, Wesley +07:44204122 BAINED
VAN DER POEL, David +08:33 16123 APDNED
RIESEBEEK, Oscar +08:33 12124 APDNED
ARVANITOU, Nikiforos +11:32191125 SDOGRE
ROESEMS, Siebe +11:32 15126 APDBEL
REYES ORTEGA, Aldemar +11:32115127 MEDCOL
CAVENDISH, Mark +11:32 32128 ASTGBR
HARASIM, Mihnea-alexandr +11:32195129 SDOROU
BRIESE, Max +11:32222130 PUSGER
DOGAN, Halil +11:32122131 BGSTUR
STOSZ, Patryk +11:32156132 VOSPOL
EGIN, Ihsan Ali +11:32174133 KBBTUR
YILMAZ, Yunus +11:32177134 KBBTUR
HENTTALA, Joonas +11:32103135 TNNFIN
ROSTOVTSEV, Sergei +11:32126136 BGS
ARIKAN, Dogukan +11:32141137 STCTUR
DI CAMILLO, Lorenzo +11:32193138 SDOITA
OZKALBIM, Soylu Kaan +11:32145139 STCTUR
BÜCHLI, Matthijs +11:32236140 NEDNED
PLUTO, Martin +11:32133141 ABCLAT
AMANO, Takeharu +11:32211142 SMNJPN
BRAM, Dissel +11:32237143 NEDNED
NARUMI, Soh +11:32196144 SDOJPN
YOKOYAMA, Kota +11:32216145 SMNJPN
KAYAMA, Hiryu +12:25214146 SMNJPN
BARAC, Antonio +17:25 81147 CORCRO
MARAL, Ahmet +17:25175148 KBBTUR
PARMA, Krzysztof +17:25154149 VOSPOL
HJORTH, Jonas +17:25183150 GLCNOR
HEIJNEN, Philip +17:30132151 ABCNED
ALSAC, Mehmet +17:36172152 KBBTUR
ÖZGÜR, Batuhan +17:36176153 KBBTUR
EEFTING, Roy +17:36233154 NEDNED
VERWILT, Mauro +17:36167155 TISBEL
DEHAIRS, Simon +17:38 14156 APDBEL
WILK, Luke227DNS PUSGER
DUNNEWIND, Jan102DNS TNNNED
FEDOROV, Yevgeniy 33DNF ASTKAZ
KOYAMA, Tomoya184DNF GLCJPN
ORMISTON, Callum186DNF GLCRSA
FREDRIKSEN, Mads Leander182DNF GLCNOR
ORKEN, Ahmet144DS STCTUR



   2 KEMER - KALKAN Average: Km/h43.269Kms.   301.500

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

 Stage: 09/10/2023

RiderBib TeamRa. TimeNat.
CoureurDos. EquipeRa. TempNat.

Tie.
Des

6:58:05PHILIPSEN, Jasper 11  1 APDBEL   2
+14BOL, Cees Bastiaan 31  2 ASTNED  88
+17COLNAGHI, Luca 51  3 GBFBEL   7
+20DUPONT, Timothy163  4 TISBEL  57
+21MALUCELLI, Matteo 93  5 BWBITA  11
+21ALLENO, Clement 71  6 BBHFRA  16
+21MOSCHETTI, Matteo 46  7 Q36ITA  17
+21VIVIANI, Attilio 86  8 CORITA  22
+21ANGULO SAMPEDRO, Antonio 72  9 BBHESP  24
+21LONARDI, Giovanni 62 10 EOKITA  32
+21PERON, Andrea105 11 TNNITA  93
+23TEUGELS, Lennert 95 12 BWBBEL  82
+23OYOLA OYOLA, Robigzon Leandr114 13 MEDCOL  95
+24WALLS, Matthew Thomas 26 14 BOHGBR  21
+24BOUVIER, Leo201 15 BAIFRA  27
+24BALLABIO, Giacomo181 16 GLCITA  37
+24BARAN, Simon207 17 BAIFRA  39
+24VANDENBULCKE, Alex166 18 TISBEL  40
+24VAN ROOY, Kenneth 97 19 BWBBEL  43
+24ZWIEHOFF, Ben 27 20 BOHGER  52
+24GUERIN, Alexis 92 21 BWBFRA  53
+24VAN DER BEKEN, Aaron 96 22 BWBBEL  56
+24LANGELLOTTI, Victor 76 23 BBHMOC  57
+24MARTIN GUTIERREZ, Alex 64 24 EOKESP  60
+24TEJADA CANACUE, Harold Alfonso 36 25 ASTCOL  65
+24DARBELLAY, Valentin 82 26 CORSUI  65
+24MURIAS, Jakub157 27 VOSPOL  70
+24VINE, Jay Tristan  7 28 UAEAUS  71
+24LUTSENKO, Alexey 34 29 ASTKAZ  73
+24KONYCHEV, Alexander 83 30 CORITA  73
+24HAGEN, Carl Fredrik 44 31 Q36NOR  74
+24PALZER, Anton 25 32 BOHGER  77
+24CADENA MARTINEZ, Edgar David 55 33 GBFMEX  78
+24SALBY, Alexander 94 34 BWBDEN  78
+24STEDMAN, Maximilian127 35 BGSGBR  79
+24VAN EMPEL, Etien 85 36 CORNED  80
+24MATTHEIS, Oliver202 37 BAIGER  88
+24LIPOWITZ, Florian 23 38 BOHGER  89
+24DENZ, Nico 21 39 BOHGER  90
+24PETER, Jannis226 40 PUSGER  95
+24JAMAICA MEJIA, Javier Ernesto112 41 MEDCOL 102
+24PIETROBON, Andrea 66 42 EOKITA 103
+24ROJAS NAVANJO, Vicente 56 43 GBFCHI 104
+24YEMANE, Dawit206 44 BAIERI 109
+24NOVÁK, Pavel 47 45 Q36CZE 112
+24SANTAROMITA VILLA, Alessandro 57 46 GBFITA 112
+24BANGERT, Nick221 47 PUSGER 113
+24MARCHAND, Gianni164 48 TISBEL 120
+24MARTINELLI, Alessio 52 49 GBFITA 121
+24ABAY, Burak171 50 KBBTUR 123
+24BERHANE, Natnael121 51 BGSERI 123
+24BLOUWE, Louis 91 52 BWBBEL 125
+24TERCERO LOPEZ, Fernando 67 53 EOKESP 126
+24SCHUNK, Conor197 54 SDOUSA 130
+24ISHIHARA, Yuki213 55 SMNJPN 131
+24STÖCKLI, Jan 84 56 CORSUI 135
+24OKAMIKA, Ander 77 57 BBHESP 136

RiderBib TeamRa. TimeNat.
CoureurDos. EquipeRa. TempNat.

Tie.
Des

+24FISHER-BLACK, Finn  1 58 UAENZL 137
+24BADILATTI, Matteo 42 59 Q36SUI 139
+24REYES ORTEGA, Yeison Sebastia116 60 MEDCOL 139
+24VAN ZANDEN, Otto136 61 ABCNED 141
+24SCHUCH, Mike135 62 ABCNED 142
+24DEMEYERE, Torsten162 63 TISBEL 144
+24FRANCO GONZALEZ, Alejandro 75 64 BBHESP 150
+24APPEL, Stijn131 65 ABCNED 152
+24APARICIO MUÑOZ, Mario 73 66 BBHESP 160
+24FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Sinuhe 74 67 BBHESP 168
+24SCHIFFER, Anton205 68 BAIGER 170
+24KONRAD, Patrick 22 69 BOHAUT 173
+24CHRISTEN, Fabio 43 70 Q36SUI 174
+24DEPE, Serdar Anil142 71 STCTUR 177
+24PELLIZZARI, Giulio 54 72 GBFITA 186
+24NIERI, Alessio 53 73 GBFITA 190
+41STEDMAN, Travis 41 74 Q36RSA 130
+41KAZAMA, Shoma215 75 SMNJPN 173
+43MONK, Cyrus 45 76 Q36AUS 117
+43MENGS, Petros124 77 BGSERI 128
+43GIBBONS, Ryan  2 78 UAERSA 161
+45KOSTANSKI, Mateusz153 79 VOSPOL 180
+46BULUT, Samet173 80 KBBTUR 213
+49NOLDE, Tobias225 81 PUSGER 214
+52RASENBERG, Martijn134 82 ABCNED 100
+52GRIXA, Jarno224 83 PUSGER 209
+52IRIBE, Shotaro212 84 SMNJPN 216
+55OCAMPO GIRALDO, Victor Alejandr113 85 MEDCOL 131
+55BROZYNA, Piotr151 86 VOSPOL 186
+59SINKELDAM, Ramon 13 87 APDNED 112

+01:00GRABIS, Mateusz152 88 VOSPOL 217
+01:00HODEG CHAGUI, Alvaro Jose  5 89 UAECOL 247
+01:03MAESTRI, Mirco 63 90 EOKITA 176
+01:06DAUGE, Lucas101 91 TNNFRA 223
+01:09MEURISSE, Xandro 17 92 APDBEL 156
+01:14KOPECKÝ, Matyás104 93 TNNCZE 108
+01:14PARASHCHAK, Yaroslav125 94 BGSUKR 184
+01:17LÜHRS, Luis Joe 24 95 BOHGER 223
+01:19GALEANO SARMIENTO, Diego117 96 MEDCOL 193
+01:19RIDOLFO, Filippo107 97 TNNITA 219
+01:19HAVIK, Yoeri231 98 NEDNED 231
+01:27MARTIN ROMERO, David 65 99 EOKESP 121
+01:31GATHEMANN, Albert223100 PUSGER 207
+01:39GLIVAR, Gal  3101 UAESLO 239
+01:44NOVAK, Domen  6102 UAESLO 242
+01:44DORENBOS, Yanne232103 NEDNED 245
+01:44GAZZOLI, Michele 37104 ASTITA 245
+01:46MEISER, Philip203105 BAIGER 177
+01:50POLI, Umberto106106 TNNITA 248
+01:50BEVILACQUA, Simone 61107 EOKITA 249
+03:42MULLER, Gabriel185108 GLCFRA 225
+03:42BUTA, Catalin192109 SDOROU 237
+03:43RELAES, Jacob165110 TISBEL 212
+03:46YIGIT, Tahir147111 STCTUR 142
+03:46ABMA, Elmar235112 NEDNED 240
+04:15SYRITSA, Gleb 35113 AST 120
+04:17AMELLA, Matteo 87114 CORITA 189



   2 KEMER - KALKAN Average: Km/h43.269Kms.   301.500

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

 Stage: 09/10/2023

RiderBib TeamRa. TimeNat.
CoureurDos. EquipeRa. TempNat.

Tie.
Des

+04:19SOWINSKI, Artur155115 VOSPOL 176
+04:21DE POORTER, Maxime161116 TISBEL 194
+04:41DIMA, Emil194117 SDOROU 244
+04:42TEKIN, Mustafa143118 STCTUR 252
+04:55HOPPEZAK, Vincent234119 NEDNED 267
+05:58SAMLI, Feritcan146120 STCTUR 259
+06:54KAYGISIZ, Zeki123121 BGSTUR 267
+08:04MOL, Wesley204122 BAINED 227
+10:02VAN DER POEL, David 16123 APDNED 275
+11:52ARVANITOU, Nikiforos191124 SDOGRE 147
+11:52STOSZ, Patryk156125 VOSPOL 151
+11:52BRIESE, Max222126 PUSGER 155
+11:52PLUTO, Martin133127 ABCLAT 155
+11:52BÜCHLI, Matthijs236128 NEDNED 156
+11:52CAVENDISH, Mark 32129 ASTGBR 194
+11:52ROSTOVTSEV, Sergei126130 BGS 204
+11:52HARASIM, Mihnea-alexandr195131 SDOROU 220
+11:52REYES ORTEGA, Aldemar115132 MEDCOL 223
+11:52YOKOYAMA, Kota216133 SMNJPN 237
+11:52YILMAZ, Yunus177134 KBBTUR 240
+11:52OZKALBIM, Soylu Kaan145135 STCTUR 249
+11:52DOGAN, Halil122136 BGSTUR 257
+12:17HENTTALA, Joonas103137 TNNFIN 275
+12:17ARIKAN, Dogukan141138 STCTUR 278
+12:24RIESEBEEK, Oscar 12139 APDNED 287
+12:26DI CAMILLO, Lorenzo193140 SDOITA 287
+12:45KAYAMA, Hiryu214141 SMNJPN 184
+13:01EGIN, Ihsan Ali174142 KBBTUR 286
+13:50AMANO, Takeharu211143 SMNJPN 297
+14:09BRAM, Dissel237144 NEDNED 301
+14:09NARUMI, Soh196145 SDOJPN 304
+15:23ROESEMS, Siebe 15146 APDBEL 288
+17:45MARAL, Ahmet175147 KBBTUR 225
+17:45BARAC, Antonio 81148 CORCRO 234
+17:45HJORTH, Jonas183149 GLCNOR 268
+17:56EEFTING, Roy233150 NEDNED 167
+17:56VERWILT, Mauro167151 TISBEL 266
+17:58DEHAIRS, Simon 14152 APDBEL 228
+18:10PARMA, Krzysztof154153 VOSPOL 292
+19:00ALSAC, Mehmet172154 KBBTUR 303
+20:08ÖZGÜR, Batuhan176155 KBBTUR 310
+21:07HEIJNEN, Philip132156 ABCNED 312



KEMER - KALKAN

POINTS CLASSIFICATION

09/10/2023

            STAGE

CorredorDor. EquipoPtº. PuntosPaís
CoureurDos. EquipeRa. PointsNat.

SPRINT PRIME

Bon.
Bon.

   5RELAES, Jacob165  1 TISBEL 3"
   3SOWINSKI, Artur155  2 VOSPOL 2"
   1TEUGELS, Lennert 95  3 BWBBEL 1"

CorredorDor. EquipoPtº. PuntosPaís
CoureurDos. EquipeRa. PointsNat.

FINISH

Bon.
Bon.

  15PHILIPSEN, Jasper 11  1 APDBEL 10"
  14BOL, Cees Bastiaan 31  2 ASTNED 6"
  13COLNAGHI, Luca 51  3 GBFBEL 4"
  12ANGULO SAMPEDRO, Antonio 72  4 BBHESP
  11ALLENO, Clement 71  5 BBHFRA
  10MALUCELLI, Matteo 93  6 BWBITA
   9VIVIANI, Attilio 86  7 CORITA
   8MOSCHETTI, Matteo 46  8 Q36ITA
   7LONARDI, Giovanni 62  9 EOKITA
   6PERON, Andrea105 10 TNNITA
   5LANGELLOTTI, Victor 76 11 BBHMOC
   4BARAN, Simon207 12 BAIFRA
   3VAN ROOY, Kenneth 97 13 BWBBEL
   2VANDENBULCKE, Alex166 14 TISBEL
   1WALLS, Matthew Thomas 26 15 BOHGBR

           GENERAL

CorredorDor. EquipoPtº. PuntosPaís
CoureurDos. EquipeRa. PointsNat.

  30PHILIPSEN, Jasper 11  1 APDBEL
  25COLNAGHI, Luca 51  2 GBFBEL
  21MALUCELLI, Matteo 93  3 BWBITA
  16ALLENO, Clement 71  4 BBHFRA
  15MOSCHETTI, Matteo 46  5 Q36ITA
  14BOL, Cees Bastiaan 31  6 ASTNED
  14SYRITSA, Gleb 35  7 AST
  13DUPONT, Timothy163  8 TISBEL
  12ANGULO SAMPEDRO, Antonio 72  9 BBHESP
  11WALLS, Matthew Thomas 26 10 BOHGBR
  10VIVIANI, Attilio 86 11 CORITA
   9SALBY, Alexander 94 12 BWBDEN
   8BALLABIO, Giacomo181 13 GLCITA
   7LONARDI, Giovanni 62 14 EOKITA
   6PERON, Andrea105 15 TNNITA
   6BOUVIER, Leo201 16 BAIFRA
   5NOLDE, Tobias225 17 PUSGER
   5RELAES, Jacob165 18 TISBEL
   5LANGELLOTTI, Victor 76 19 BBHMOC
   4BARAN, Simon207 20 BAIFRA
   4KOPECKÝ, Matyás104 21 TNNCZE
   3VAN ROOY, Kenneth 97 22 BWBBEL
   3KOSTANSKI, Mateusz153 23 VOSPOL
   3SOWINSKI, Artur155 24 VOSPOL
   3EEFTING, Roy233 25 NEDNED
   2VANDENBULCKE, Alex166 26 TISBEL
   2PLUTO, Martin133 27 ABCLAT
   1TEUGELS, Lennert 95 28 BWBBEL
   1OYOLA OYOLA, Robigzon Leandr114 29 MEDCOL



KEMER - KALKAN

MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

09/10/2023

            STAGE

CorredorDor. EquipoPtº. PuntosPaís
CoureurDos. EquipeRa. PointsNat.

MOUNTAIN PRIME I (3ª Cat) Km.:  19.700

 3KONRAD, Patrick 22  1 BOHAUT
 2APARICIO MUÑOZ, Mario 73  2 BBHESP
 1REYES ORTEGA, Yeison Sebastia116  3 MEDCOL

CorredorDor. EquipoPtº. PuntosPaís
CoureurDos. EquipeRa. PointsNat.

MOUNTAIN PRIME II (2ª Cat) Km.: 108.000

 5TEUGELS, Lennert 95  1 BWBBEL
 3SOWINSKI, Artur155  2 VOSPOL
 2AMELLA, Matteo 87  3 CORITA
 1RELAES, Jacob165  4 TISBEL

           GENERAL

CorredorDor. EquipoPtº. PuntosPaís
CoureurDos. EquipeRa. PointsNat.

()

 5TEUGELS, Lennert 95  1 BWBBEL
 3KONRAD, Patrick 22  2 BOHAUT
 3SOWINSKI, Artur155  3 VOSPOL
 2NOLDE, Tobias225  4 PUSGER
 2APARICIO MUÑOZ, Mario 73  5 BBHESP
 2AMELLA, Matteo 87  6 CORITA
 1OYOLA OYOLA, Robigzon Leandr114  7 MEDCOL
 1REYES ORTEGA, Yeison Sebastia116  8 MEDCOL
 1RELAES, Jacob165  9 TISBEL



KEMER - KALKAN

TREASURES OF TÜRKIYE SPRINT

09/10/2023

            STAGE

RiderBib TeamRan Nat

Treasures of Türkiye Sprint Km.: 93.600

NOM, PrenomDos. EquipeRa. Nat. Points
Points

MOL, Wesley204  1 BAINED  5
TEUGELS, Lennert 95  2 BWBBEL  3
AMELLA, Matteo 87  3 CORITA  1

           GENERAL

RiderBib TeamRan Nat
NOM, PrenomDos. EquipeRa. Nat. Points

Points

MOL, Wesley204  1 BAINED  5
BRAM, Dissel237  2 NEDNED  5
TEUGELS, Lennert 95  3 BWBBEL  3
NOLDE, Tobias225  4 PUSGER  3
AMELLA, Matteo 87  5 CORITA  1
ARIKAN, Dogukan141  6 STCTUR  1



KEMER - KALKAN

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

09/10/2023

            STAGE
TeamRan. Time
EquipePo. Temp

12:41:48  1 BURGOS - BHBBH

  2 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAMAST 02

  3 BINGOAL WBBWB 03

  4 CORRATEC  SELLE ITALIACOR 03

  5 EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAMEOK 03

  6 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAMQ36 03

  7 GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANEGBF 03

  8 BORA - HANSGROHEBOH 06

  9 BIKE AIDBAI 06

 10 TARTELETTO - ISOREXTIS 06

 11 TEAM MEDELLIN - EPMMED 06

 12 ABLOC CTABC 06

 13 UAE TEAM EMIRATESUAE 25

 14 BEYKOZ BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBUBGS 25

 15 P & S BENOTTIPUS 34

 16 SHIMANO RACINGSMN 51

 17 VOSTER ATS TEAMVOS 01:00

 18 ALPECIN-DECEUNINCKAPD 01:22

 19 TEAM NOVO NORDISKTNN 01:35

 20 NEDERLANDS NATIONAL TEAMNED 05:18

 21 SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAMSTC 07:21

 22 SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZSDO 07:41

 23 KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPORKBB 11:56

 24 GLOBAL 6 CYCLINGGLC 20:45

           GENERAL
TeamRan. Time
EquipePo. Temp

20:55:21  1 BURGOS - BHBBH

  2 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAMAST 02

  3 BINGOAL WBBWB 03

  4 CORRATEC  SELLE ITALIACOR 03

  5 EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAMEOK 03

  6 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAMQ36 03

  7 GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANEGBF 03

  8 BIKE AIDBAI 06

  9 BORA - HANSGROHEBOH 06

 10 TARTELETTO - ISOREXTIS 06

 11 ABLOC CTABC 06

 12 TEAM MEDELLIN - EPMMED 06

 13 UAE TEAM EMIRATESUAE 25

 14 BEYKOZ BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBUBGS 25

 15 P & S BENOTTIPUS 34

 16 SHIMANO RACINGSMN 51

 17 VOSTER ATS TEAMVOS 01:00

 18 ALPECIN-DECEUNINCKAPD 01:22

 19 TEAM NOVO NORDISKTNN 01:35

 20 NEDERLANDS NATIONAL TEAMNED 05:18

 21 SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAMSTC 07:21

 22 SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZSDO 07:41

 23 KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPORKBB 11:56

 24 GLOBAL 6 CYCLINGGLC 20:45



GENERAL FOR RACE

UAE TEAM EMIRATES
FISHER-BLACK Finn  1 +24 58

GIBBONS Ryan  2 +43 78

GLIVAR Gal  3 +01:39101

  4

HODEG Alvaro Jose  5 +01:00 89

NOVAK Domen  6 +01:44102

VINE Jay Tristan  7 +24 28

ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
PHILIPSEN Jasper 11 LIDER  1

RIESEBEEK Oscar 12 +12:24139

SINKELDAM Ramon 13 +59 87

DEHAIRS Simon 14 +17:58152

ROESEMS Siebe 15 +15:23146

VAN DER POEL David 16 +10:02123

MEURISSE Xandro 17 +01:09 92

BORA - HANSGROHE
DENZ Nico 21 +24 39

KONRAD Patrick 22 +24 69

LIPOWITZ Florian 23 +24 38

LÜHRS Luis Joe 24 +01:17 95

PALZER Anton 25 +24 32

WALLS Matthew Thomas 26 +24 14

ZWIEHOFF Ben 27 +24 20

ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
BOL Cees Bastiaan 31 +14  2

CAVENDISH Mark 32 +11:52129

FEDOROV Yevgeniy 33

LUTSENKO Alexey 34 +24 29

SYRITSA Gleb 35 +04:15113

TEJADA Harold Alfonso 36 +24 25

GAZZOLI Michele 37 +01:44104

Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
STEDMAN Travis 41 +41 74

BADILATTI Matteo 42 +24 59

CHRISTEN Fabio 43 +24 70

HAGEN Carl Fredrik 44 +24 31

MONK Cyrus 45 +43 76

MOSCHETTI Matteo 46 +21  7

NOVÁK Pavel 47 +24 45

GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZANE
COLNAGHI Luca 51 +17  3

MARTINELLI Alessio 52 +24 49

NIERI Alessio 53 +24 73

PELLIZZARI Giulio 54 +24 72

CADENA Edgar David 55 +24 33

ROJAS Vicente 56 +24 43

SANTAROMITA Alessandro 57 +24 46

EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
BEVILACQUA Simone 61 +01:50107

LONARDI Giovanni 62 +21 10

MAESTRI Mirco 63 +01:03 90

MARTIN Alex 64 +24 24

MARTIN David 65 +01:27 99

PIETROBON Andrea 66 +24 42

TERCERO Fernando 67 +24 53

BURGOS - BH
ALLENO Clement 71 +21  6

ANGULO Antonio 72 +21  9

APARICIO Mario 73 +24 66

FERNANDEZ Sinuhe 74 +24 67

FRANCO Alejandro 75 +24 64

LANGELLOTTI Victor 76 +24 23

OKAMIKA Ander 77 +24 57

CORRATEC  SELLE ITALIA
BARAC Antonio 81 +17:45148

DARBELLAY Valentin 82 +24 26

KONYCHEV Alexander 83 +24 30

STÖCKLI Jan 84 +24 56

VAN EMPEL Etien 85 +24 36

VIVIANI Attilio 86 +21  8

AMELLA Matteo 87 +04:17114

BINGOAL WB
BLOUWE Louis 91 +24 52

GUERIN Alexis 92 +24 21

MALUCELLI Matteo 93 +21  5

SALBY Alexander 94 +24 34

TEUGELS Lennert 95 +23 12

VAN DER BEKEN Aaron 96 +24 22

VAN ROOY Kenneth 97 +24 19

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
DAUGE Lucas101 +01:06 91

DUNNEWIND Jan102

HENTTALA Joonas103 +12:17137

KOPECKÝ Matyás104 +01:14 93

PERON Andrea105 +21 11

POLI Umberto106 +01:50106

RIDOLFO Filippo107 +01:19 97

TEAM MEDELLIN - EPM
111

JAMAICA Javier Ernesto112 +24 41

OCAMPO Victor Alejandr113 +55 85

OYOLA Robigzon Leandr114 +23 13

REYES Aldemar115 +11:52132

REYES Yeison Sebastia116 +24 60

GALEANO Diego Alejan117 +01:19 96

BEYKOZ BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU
BERHANE Natnael121 +24 51

DOGAN Halil122 +11:52136

KAYGISIZ Zeki123 +06:54121

MENGS Petros124 +43 77

PARASHCHAK Yaroslav125 +01:14 94

ROSTOVTSEV Sergei126 +11:52130

STEDMAN Maximilian127 +24 35

ABLOC CT
APPEL Stijn131 +24 65

HEIJNEN Philip132 +21:07156

PLUTO Martin133 +11:52127

RASENBERG Martijn134 +52 82

SCHUCH Mike135 +24 62

VAN ZANDEN Otto136 +24 61

MACLEOD Callum137

SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM
ARIKAN Dogukan141 +12:17138

DEPE Serdar Anil142 +24 71

TEKIN Mustafa143 +04:42118

ORKEN Ahmet144

OZKALBIM Soylu Kaan145 +11:52135

SAMLI Feritcan146 +05:58120

YIGIT Tahir147 +03:46111

VOSTER ATS TEAM
BROZYNA Piotr151 +55 86

GRABIS Mateusz152 +01:00 88

KOSTANSKI Mateusz153 +45 79

PARMA Krzysztof154 +18:10153

SOWINSKI Artur155 +04:19115

STOSZ Patryk156 +11:52125

MURIAS Jakub157 +24 27

TARTELETTO - ISOREX
DE POORTER Maxime161 +04:21116

DEMEYERE Torsten162 +24 63

DUPONT Timothy163 +20  4

MARCHAND Gianni164 +24 48

RELAES Jacob165 +03:43110

VANDENBULCKE Alex166 +24 18

VERWILT Mauro167 +17:56151

KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR
ABAY Burak171 +24 50

ALSAC Mehmet172 +19:00154

BULUT Samet173 +46 80

EGIN Ihsan Ali174 +13:01142

MARAL Ahmet175 +17:45147

ÖZGÜR Batuhan176 +20:08155

YILMAZ Yunus177 +11:52134

GLOBAL 6 CYCLING
BALLABIO Giacomo181 +24 16

FREDRIKSEN Mads182

HJORTH Jonas183 +17:45149

KOYAMA Tomoya184

MULLER Gabriel185 +03:42108

ORMISTON Callum186

187

SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZ
ARVANITOU Nikiforos191 +11:52124

BUTA Catalin192 +03:42109

DI CAMILLO Lorenzo193 +12:26140

DIMA Emil194 +04:41117

HARASIM Mihnea-alexandr195 +11:52131

NARUMI Soh196 +14:09145

SCHUNK Conor197 +24 54

BIKE AID
BOUVIER Leo201 +24 15

MATTHEIS Oliver202 +24 37

MEISER Philip203 +01:46105

MOL Wesley204 +08:04122

SCHIFFER Anton205 +24 68

YEMANE Dawit206 +24 44

BARAN Simon207 +24 17

SHIMANO RACING
AMANO Takeharu211 +13:50143

IRIBE Shotaro212 +52 84

ISHIHARA Yuki213 +24 55

KAYAMA Hiryu214 +12:45141

KAZAMA Shoma215 +41 75

YOKOYAMA Kota216 +11:52133

217

P & S BENOTTI
BANGERT Nick221 +24 47

BRIESE Max222 +11:52126

GATHEMANN Albert223 +01:31100

GRIXA Jarno224 +52 83

NOLDE Tobias225 +49 81

PETER Jannis226 +24 40

WILK Luke227

NEDERLANDS NATIONAL TEAM
HAVIK Yoeri231 +01:19 98

DORENBOS Yanne232 +01:44103

EEFTING Roy233 +17:56150

HOPPEZAK Vincent234 +04:55119

ABMA Elmar235 +03:46112

BÜCHLI Matthijs236 +11:52128

BRAM Dissel237 +14:09144



TeamPosition

 Stage:   3 FETHIYE - BABADAG

TEAM ORDER / SIGN TIMES

Sign Time

  1 ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 12:46
  2 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 12:44
  3 GREEN PROJECT-BARDIANICSF-FAIZ 12:42
  4 TARTELETTO - ISOREX 12:40
  5 BINGOAL WB 12:38
  6 BURGOS - BH 12:36
  7 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 12:34
  8 CORRATEC  SELLE ITALIA 12:32
  9 EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAM 12:30

 10 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 12:28
 11 TEAM MEDELLIN - EPM 12:26
 12 BORA - HANSGROHE 12:24
 13 BIKE AID 12:22
 14 GLOBAL 6 CYCLING 12:20
 15 VOSTER ATS TEAM 12:18
 16 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 12:16
 17 BEYKOZ BELEDIYESI SPOR KULUBU 12:14
 18 P & S BENOTTI 12:12
 19 KONYA BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR 12:10
 20 SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZ 12:08
 21 SHIMANO RACING 12:06
 22 ABLOC CT 12:04
 23 SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM 12:02
 24 NEDERLANDS NATIONAL TEAM 12:00



RiderBib Team

MAILLOTS WEARERS 

Classification Color

MOL, Wesley204 BIKE AID WhiteTreasures of Turkiye

PHILIPSEN, Jasper 11 ALPECIN-DECEUNINCKTurquoiseGeneral

COLNAGHI, Luca 51 GREENGreenPoints

TEUGELS, Lennert 95 BINGOAL WBRedKOM


